
The Schedule of high-end technical committee for the month January 2025 
is given below: 

S.No 

1, 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Name of the 

Committee 

Heart, Lung Transplant /Bone Marro 
Transplant 

Renal Transplant / Bariatric Surgery 

Cochlear Implant 

Liver Transplant 

Date 

02.01.2025 

08.01.2025 

17.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

For Project Director 
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